Ausstellungen

Bern

Bern

Bern

Bern

Bern Miinchenbuchsee
Freiburg (D)
Solothurn
Riggisberg
Minchenbuchsee
Dortmund (D)
Schiren (D)
Bern

Bern

Herne (D)
Bern

Bern

Herne (D)
Dortmund (D)
Bern

Bern

Herne (D)
Herne (D)
Freiburg (D)
Dortmund (D)
Herne (D)
Duisburg (D)
Dortmund (D)
Dortmund (D)
Herne (D)
Dortmund (D)

Basel

Juli
Januar
April
Oktober
Oktober
Juli
Mai
Mai
September
Dezember
November
Mérz
Januar
November
September
Mai
November
November
Juli
Dezember
August
August
Februar
November
September
Februar
November
November
August
August

Juni

2019
2019
2017
2015
2013
2009
2009
2009
2008
2007
2006
2006
2005
2004
2004
2004
2003
2003
2003
2002
2002
2001
2001
2000
2000
2000
1999
1999
1999
1999

1999

Spital Lindenhof
Praxis Christine Kanana
Spital Sonnenhof
Galerie ArchiveArte
Galerie im Graben
Birgeramt
Birgerspital

Spital Riggisberg
Privatklinik Wyss
Haus&Garten
Besselmann

Ratskeller

Treppenhaus Galerie Loeb

Kunstbombe

Sonnenhof, Praxis Dr. Buess

VHS
Kunstbombe
Besselmann
Kulturbidro
Flair
Kunstbombe
Kunstbombe
Deutsche Bank
Besselmann
Kunstbombe
Inge Rausch
Stadtsparkasse
Haus&Garten
Kunstbombe
Land Art

Galerie Siegert



Reckllinghausen(D)
Freiburg (D)
Dortmund (D)
Freiburg (D)
Unna (D)
Dortmund (D)
Freiburg (D)
Freiburg (D)
Dortmund (D)
Freiburg (D)
Freiburg (D)

March-Hugstetten (D)

Mérz
November
Oktober
September
Januar
Oktober
Oktober
August
November
Oktober
Oktober

Februar

1999

1998

1998

1998

1998

1997

1997

1997

1996

1996

1995

1995

Galerie M

Galerie Sauer
Besselmann

Galerie Villa Rosa
Galerie Mondsteinhaus
Besselmann

Galerie Sauer
Kunstsalon Straetz
Galerie Nesselmann
Haus 74

Rombach Scheuer

Galerie Regio



